Residential / Commercial / Industrial
Filtration Applications
Features
•  Special non-cellulose media provides excellent
resistance to bacterial growth and chemical attack
•  Long service life and reduced maintenance costs
•  Synthetic polyester pleated fabric around a durable
polypropylene core

Liquid Flow Rate (GPM) Water at 70 degrees F
Liquid Flow Rate (LPM) Water at 70 degrees F
Ordering Guide(Example: PS-27300-20)Dimensions
           PS             – 27             – 300 – 20
TYPE CARTRIDGE
DIAMETER
CARTRIDGE
LENGTH
MICRON
RATING
P = Pleated
Standard
Polypropylene
(standard)
27 =
45 =
2 3/4"
4 1/2"
097 =
200 =
300 =
400 =
9-3/4"
20"
30"
40"
s35  =
01 =
1A =
05 =
10 =
20 =
50 =
100 =
0.35 micron
1 micron
1 micron
5 micron
10 micron
20 micron
50 micron
100 micron
20"
30"
9-3/ 4
4-1/2"2-3/4"
Case Packs
DIMENSIONS QUANTITY
2-3/4" x 9-3/4" 48
2-3/4" x 19-1/2" 24
2-3/4" x 20" 24
2-3/4" x 29-1/4" 24
2-3/4" x 30" 24
2-3/4" x 40" 24
4-1/2" x 9-3/4" 12
4-1/2" x 20" 6
Questions?
Ask our Service Representatives at:
888.859.1188 Mon.-Fri. 8a-8p,
Sat 8:30a-4:30p EST.
Distributed By:
All rights and illustrations reserved. Manufacturer reserves the right to make changes without notice. ©2024 NeoLogic Solutions.
2299 Ridge Rd., Greenville, SC
P: 888.859.1188 • F: 864.284.1819
NeoLogicSolutions.com • Info@NeoLogicSolutions.com
Pressure Drop Information
KEY: 0.35µ 1µ 5µ 10µ 20µ 50µ